Recurve Gentleman
1 Angus Duggan
2 Richard Bowles
3 Simon Royle
4 Robert Prout
5 Vito Minei
6 Wayne Ford
7 Julian Nelson
8 John Waters
9 Barry Smith
10 Chris Clancy
11 Kevin Wiles
12 Richard Musgrave
13 Robert Ellis
14 Mark Laws
15 Keith Moran
16 John Sharp
17 Steve Dardy-Smythe
18 John Webster
19 Guy Taylor
20 Jonathan Whitefield
21 Dave Clemens
22 David ("Chuffy") Atkinson
Mike King
Peter Leonard

Recurve Lady
1 Maureen Edgar
2 Pat Bowen
3 Linda Clark
4 Susan Ward
5 Teresa Musgrave
Lin Scott, Linda Stevenson

Recurve Junior Boy
1 Andrew Smith
2 Kevin Bryant
3 John Dodgson

Recurve Junior Girl
1 Charlotte Ellis

Compound Unlimited Gentleman
1 Andy Ross
2 Graham Bishop
3 Russell Carter
4 John Carty
5 George Palmer
6 Barry Ellis
7 David Ward
8 Paul Franklin
9 Robert Stockdale
Barry Crellin, Peter Kemp

Compound Unlimited Lady
1 Gillian Grist
2 Pauline Pentelow
3 Rachel Reeder

Western

GNAS

Jolly Archers

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen
Royston Heath

Jolly Archers
Botolphs Bowmen
Jolly Archers

Jolly Archers
Botolphs Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen
Westcott Archers
Taverham Archers
Jolly Archers

Kings Lynn Bowmen
Royston Heath
Brampton & Wyton
Brampton & Wyton
Brampton & Wyton
University of Wales
Brampton & Wyton
Kings Lynn Bowmen
Green Dragon
Botolphs Bowmen

Jolly Archers

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Royston Heath

Green Dragon

Westcott Archers

Jolly Archers
Botolphs Bowmen
Jolly Archers

Taverham Archers

City of Cambridge Bowmen
City of Cambridge Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen
Framlingham Bowmen
OOBAC

Stortford

Green Dragon

Royston Heath

Botolphs Bowmen

Stortford
Botolphs Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen

804
780
732
716
696
691
677
659
649
648
634
625
583
575
573
541
512
477
467
464
399
308
Retired

Did not shoot

670
657
597
534
353

Did not shoot

669
613
327

355

820
813
809
772
750
749
745
705
702

Did not shoot

791
716
631

96
96
96
96
96
93
95
95
94
96
96
95
93
93
95
91
88
83
87
90
83
68

96
95
96
94
81

95
96
72

77

96
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
96

95
96
93

67
58
42
40
31
37
31
28
24
28
21
21
23
15
13
12
15
16
10

27
27
23
15

29
20

85
75
75
65
48
52
50
41
33

67
43
26

4 Margaret Clancy
5 Geraldine Carty
6 Michelle Clancy

Botolphs Bowmen
Framlingham Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen

Longbow Gentleman

1 Jan Bowen City of Cambridge Bowmen
2 Dave Williams Newport Pagnell
3 Robert Wyatt Newport Pagnell
4 Paul Chapman Newport Pagnell
5 John Marshall Jolly Archers
6 Pete Hurley Newport Pagnell
7 Ron Young Green Dragon
8 Jim Kershaw Newport Pagnell
9 John Payne OOBAC
Den Smith Jolly Archers

Longbow Lady

1 Sue Hurley Newport Pagnell
2 June Marshall Jolly Archers
3 Penny Hatfield Royston Heath
4 Roz Payne OOBAC
5 Val Williamson Newport Pagnell
Heather Wyatt Newport Pagnell
Junior Western

Recurve Junior Boy
1 Ben Abbott Herts Co of Bowmen

Recurve Junior Girl

1 Joanne Orbell Jolly Archers
2 Hayley Royle City of Cambridge Bowmen
Kimberley Killian Grampion Suffolk Archers

Compound Unlimited Junior Girl
1 Harriet Ellis Taverham Archers

Short Junior Western
Recurve Junior Boy

1 Alexander Vaughan OOBAC

2 Matthew Darlow Jolly Archers

3 Joe Randall Jolly Archers

4 Matt Hefferen Brampton & Wyton

Recurve Junior Girl
1 Chloe Goodsall Grampion Suffolk Archers

Longbow Junior Boy
1 Stuart Abbott Herts Co of Bowmen
Married Couple Awards

Recurve
1 Richard & Teresa Musgrave Westcott Archers

Compound Unlimited

1 John & Geraldine Carty Framlingham Bowmen

617
617
520

539
463
449
375
341
317
309
186
162

Did not shoot

328
310
181
169
137

Did not shoot

482

628
433

Did not shoot

491

586
526
517
353

670

247

978

1389

95
91
90

91
88
82
85
69
63
68
44
44

70
72
44
40
37

94

94
85

87

94

49

176

186

24
33
12

20
12
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28
4

32
14
13
13

34

25

98



Longbow
1 John & June Marshall
2 John & Roz Payne

Club Recurve
1 Jolly Archers
2 Botolphs Bowmen
3 Royston Heath

Club Longbow
1 Newport Pagnell

Jolly Archers
OOBAC

Team Awards
R Bowles, W Ford, M Edgar

R Prout, J Nelson, K Bryant
V Minei, L Clark, J Sharp

D Williams, R Wyatt, S Hurley

Adjusted Score Awards

Jolly Archers of Houghton & Wyton Adjusted Score Trophy

1 Joe Randall
2 June Marshall
3 Andrew Smith
4 John Marshall
5 Richard Bowles
6 Mark Laws
7 Barry Smith
8 Wayne Ford
9 Joanne Orbell
10 John Waters
11 Maureen Edgar
12 John Dodgson

Visitors Adjusted Score Trophy
1 Kevin Wiles
2 Chris Clancy
3 Geraldine Carty
4 Chloe Goodsall
5 Russell Carter
6 Pauline Pentelow
7 Robert Ellis
8 Rachel Reeder
9 Susan Ward
10 Jan Bowen
11 Ron Young
12 Simon Royle
13 Dave Williams
14 Andy Ross
15 Gillian Grist
16 Angus Duggan
17 Graham Bishop
18 David Ward
19 John Carty
20 Barry Ellis
21 Pat Bowen
22 Julian Nelson
23 Charlotte Ellis
24 Kevin Bryant
25 Harriet Ellis
26 Jonathan Whitefield

Botolphs Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen
Framlingham Bowmen
Grampion Suffolk Archers
Botolphs Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen
Taverham Archers
Botolphs Bowmen

Green Dragon

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Green Dragon

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Newport Pagnell

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Stortford

GNAS

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Green Dragon
Framlingham Bowmen
Stortford

City of Cambridge Bowmen
Botolphs Bowmen
Taverham Archers
Botolphs Bowmen
Taverham Archers
University of Wales

Jolly Archers Beginners Trophy

1 Andrew Smith
2 Matthew Darlow
3 Joe Randall

651
331

2141
2006
1834

1240

1479
1436
1432
1423
1416
1390
1389
1367
1360
1351
1331
1223

1588
1582
1551
1526
1510
1504
1498
1493
1488
1473
1457
1442
1437
1435
1433
1424
1423
1406
1402
1397
1387
1378
1350
1333
1256
1239

669
526
517

141
84

285
287
283

240

95
90
91

122
91
66

30

29
14
13

Jolly Archers of Houghton & Wyton

RESULTS

A &

R e S AT e il

39th Anniversary Open Western

29th July 2001

St Ives Rugby Club, St Ives, Cambridgeshire

Lady Paramount: Mrs Maggie Halliday

Field Captain: Mr Geoff Morton

10th February
28th July:

Thanks to all who competed in this year’s event.
Lady Paramount, Mrs Maggie Haliday, our Field Captain, Mr Geoff

Morton and members and friends of the Jolly Archers who worked hard
to make the event so successful.

Special thanks to our

Next year is our 40th Anniversary year, so please make a note of the
following dates for your diary:

Open Indoor Tournament

40th Anniversary Open Western



